Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

16KN1A0119
16KN1A0120
16KN1A0120
16KN1A0120
16KN1A0120
16KN1A0126
16KN1A0126
16KN1A0126
16KN1A0126
16KN1A0126
16KN1A0134
16KN1A0143
16KN1A0143
16KN1A0143
16KN1A0143
16KN1A0147
16KN1A0150
16KN1A0150
16KN1A0152
16KN1A0167
16KN1A0170
16KN1A0170
16KN1A0173
16KN1A0173
16KN1A0177
16KN1A0186
16KN1A0206
16KN1A0207
16KN1A0217
16KN1A0217
16KN1A0219
16KN1A0221
16KN1A0221
16KN1A0226
16KN1A0231
16KN1A0231
16KN1A0233
16KN1A0233
16KN1A0234
16KN1A0236
16KN1A0306
16KN1A0310
16KN1A0310
16KN1A0318

R1631014
R1631011
R1631012
R1631014
R1631015
R1631011
R1631012
R1631013
R1631014
R1631015
R1631011
R1631011
R1631012
R1631014
R1631015
R1631014
R1631012
R1631014
R1631012
R1631014
R1631012
R1631014
R1631012
R1631014
R1631012
R1631015
R1631025
R1631022
R1631023
R1631025
R1631023
R1631023
R1631024
R1631021
R1631021
R1631025
R1631021
R1631022
R1631025
R1631023
R1631031
R1631032
R1631033
R1631032

DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

ENGINEERING GEOLOGY

DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING - Il
MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

ENGINEERING GEOLOGY

STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS -I

DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING - I
MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

ENGINEERING GEOLOGY

DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING - I

DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
ENGINEERING GEOLOGY

DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
ENGINEERING GEOLOGY

DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
ENGINEERING GEOLOGY

DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
ENGINEERING GEOLOGY

DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
ENGINEERING GEOLOGY

TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING - I

POWER ELECTRONICS
RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

POWER ELECTRONICS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS

POWER SYSTEMS-I

POWER SYSTEMS-II

POWER ELECTRONICS

POWER SYSTEMS-II
RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES

POWER ELECTRONICS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS

DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II

METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

16KN1A0324
16KN1A0324
16KN1A0325
16KN1A0340
16KN1A0342
16KN1A0342
16KN1A0346
16KN1A0356
16KN1A0356
16KN1A0358
16KN1A0363
16KN1A0363
16KN1A0402
16KN1A0404
16KN1A0407
16KN1A0408
16KN1A0410
16KN1A0410
16KN1A0415
16KN1A0415
16KN1A0416
16KN1A0416
16KN1AO417
16KN1A0417
16KN1A0417
16KN1A0429
16KN1A0453
16KN1A0453
16KN1A0457
16KN1A0457
16KN1A0461
16KN1A0461
16KN1A0466
16KN1A0469
16KN1A0473
16KN1A0476
16KN1A0481
16KN1A0487
16KN1A0490
16KN1A0491
16KN1A0491
16KN1A0495
16KN1A0495
16KN1A0497
16KN1A0497
16KN1A0498
16KN1A0499
16KN1A0499
16KN1A0499
16KN1A0499
16KN1AO4A1

R1631034
R1631035
R1631031
R1631034
R1631031
R1631032
R1631032
R1631031
R1631035
R1631031
R1631032
R1631033
R1631041
R1631045
R1631041
R1631045
R1631043
R1631045
R1631041
R1631042
R1631044
R1631045
R1631041
R1631043
R1631044
R1631045
R1631044
R1631045
R1631042
R1631045
R1631042
R1631043
R1631043
R1631041
R1631043
R1631045
R1631045
R1631045
R1631045
R1631041
R1631045
R1631041
R1631042
R1631043
R1631045
R1631044
R1631041
R1631042
R1631043
R1631044
R1631045

OPERATIONS RESEARCH

THERMAL ENGINEERING -I

DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

OPERATIONS RESEARCH

DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS

METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

THERMAL ENGINEERING -II

DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS

DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II

COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION

COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION

DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS

ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION

COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION
LINEAR IC APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS

ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION

COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION
DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS

ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION

DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS

ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
LINEAR IC APPLICATIONS

ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
LINEAR IC APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION
DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS

ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION

ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION

ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION

ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION

COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION

COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION
LINEAR IC APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS

ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION

DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS

COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION
LINEAR IC APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS

ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

16KN1AO4A2
16KN1AO4A9
16KN1A04B0O
16KN1A04B3
16KN1A04B4
16KN1A04C3
16KN1A0O4D1
16KN1A04D1
16KN1AO4E4
16KN1AO4F1
16KN1AO4F1
16KN1AO4F1
16KN1AO4F7
16KN1AO0512
16KN1A0512
16KN1AO515
16KN1AO0516
16KN1A0516
16KN1A0518
16KN1A0525
16KN1AO557
16KN1AO557
16KN1AO0567
16KN1A0568
16KN1AO576
16KN1AO576
16KN1AO578
16KN1AO578
16KN1AO0579
16KN1A0581
16KN1A0599
16KN1AO5A8
16KN1AO5A9
16KN1AO5B2
16KN1AO5B2
16KN1A05B8
16KN1AO5B8
16KN1AO5E5
16KN1AO5ES
16KN1AO05GO
16KN1AO5H9
16KN1A1208
16KN1A1211
16KN1A1222
16KN1A1222
16KN1A1241
16KN1A1241
16KN1A1253
16KN1A1253
16KN1A1256
17KN5A0102

R1631044
R1631045
R1631045
R1631045
R1631041
R1631041
R1631041
R1631045
R1631044
R1631041
R1631042
R1631045
R1631045
R1631052
R1631055
R1631052
R1631054
R1631055
R1631051
R1631052
R1631054
R1631055
R1631052
R1631054
R1631052
R1631055
R1631054
R1631055
R1631055
R1631055
R1631055
R1631055
R1631055
R1631054
R1631055
R1631054
R1631055
R1631053
R1631054
R1631052
R1631054
R1631054
R1631054
R1631055
R1631122
R1631055
R1631122
R1631055
R1631122
R1631122
R1631011

DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION
COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION
COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION
LINEAR IC APPLICATIONS

ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
UNIX AND SHELL PROGRAMMING
OPERATING SYSTEMS

UNIX AND SHELL PROGRAMMING
DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
OPERATING SYSTEMS

COMPILER DESIGN

UNIX AND SHELL PROGRAMMING
DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
OPERATING SYSTEMS

UNIX AND SHELL PROGRAMMING
DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
UNIX AND SHELL PROGRAMMING
OPERATING SYSTEMS

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
OPERATING SYSTEMS

OPERATING SYSTEMS

OPERATING SYSTEMS

OPERATING SYSTEMS

OPERATING SYSTEMS

OPERATING SYSTEMS

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
OPERATING SYSTEMS

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
OPERATING SYSTEMS

OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN USIN
DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
UNIX AND SHELL PROGRAMMING
DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
OPERATING SYSTEMS
ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING
OPERATING SYSTEMS
ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING
OPERATING SYSTEMS
ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING
ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING
MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
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Htno Subcode Subname Grade | Credits

17KN5A0102 | R1631014 | DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
17KN5A0103 | R1631012 | ENGINEERING GEOLOGY

17KN5A0103 | R1631013 | STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS -lI

17KN5A0103 | R1631014 | DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
17KN5A0103 | R1631015 [ TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING - Il

17KNSA0108 | R1631014 | DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
17KN5A0110 | R1631011 | MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

17KN5A0110 | R1631012 | ENGINEERING GEOLOGY

17KN5A0110 | R1631015 [ TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING - I

17KN5A0111 | R1631014 | DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
17KN5A0116 | R1631013 [ STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS -l

17KN5A0118 | R1631011 | MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

17KN5A0118 | R1631012 | ENGINEERING GEOLOGY

17KN5A0118 | R1631013 [ STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS -lI

17KN5A0118 [ R1631015 [ TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING - I

17KN5A0205 | R1631023 | SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

17KN5A0210 | R1631021 [ POWER SYSTEMS-II

17KN5A0210 | R1631025 [ POWER ELECTRONICS

17KN5A0305 | R1631031 | DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

17KN5A0310 | R1631032 [ METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS

17KN5A0312 | R1631031 | DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

17KN5A0314 | R1631031 [ DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

17KN5A0314 | R1631032 | METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS

17KN5A0314 | R1631035 | THERMAL ENGINEERING -II

17KN5A0316 | R1631031 | DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

17KN5A0318 | R1631031 [ DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

17KN5A0318 | R1631035 [ THERMAL ENGINEERING -II

17KN5A0320 | R1631031 [ DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

17KN5A0325 | R1631031 [ DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

17KNSA0325 | R1631033 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-I

17KN5A0325 | R1631035 | THERMAL ENGINEERING -lI

17KN5A0326 | R1631031 [ DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

17KN5A0326 | R1631034 [ OPERATIONS RESEARCH

17KN5A0326 | R1631035 [ THERMAL ENGINEERING -II

17KN5A0327 | R1631031 [ DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY
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