## JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Revaluation/Recounting Results for III B.Tech I Semester (R16) Regular Examinations Oct/Nov-2018

College name: NRI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, POTHAVARAPPADU, AGIRIPALLI,KRIS:KN

.\_\_\_\_\_\_

Htno	Subcode	Subname	Grade	Credits
16KN1A0119	R1631014	DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE	F	0
16KN1A0120	R1631011	MANAGEMENT SCIENCE	F	0
16KN1A0120	R1631012	ENGINEERING GEOLOGY	С	3
16KN1A0120	R1631014	DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE	С	3
16KN1A0120	R1631015	TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING - II	F	0
16KN1A0126	R1631011	MANAGEMENT SCIENCE	D	3
16KN1A0126	R1631012	ENGINEERING GEOLOGY	D	3
16KN1A0126	R1631013	STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS -II	F	0
16KN1A0126	R1631014	DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE	F	0
16KN1A0126	R1631015	TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING - II	F	0
16KN1A0134	R1631011	MANAGEMENT SCIENCE	С	3
16KN1A0143	R1631011	MANAGEMENT SCIENCE	F	0
16KN1A0143	R1631012	ENGINEERING GEOLOGY	F	0
16KN1A0143	R1631014	DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE	F	0
16KN1A0143	R1631015	TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING - II	F	0
16KN1A0147	R1631014	DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE	С	3
16KN1A0150	R1631012	ENGINEERING GEOLOGY	F	0
16KN1A0150	R1631014	DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE	С	3
16KN1A0152	R1631012	ENGINEERING GEOLOGY	F	0
16KN1A0167	R1631014	DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE	С	3
16KN1A0170	R1631012	ENGINEERING GEOLOGY	F	0
16KN1A0170	R1631014	DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE	F	0
16KN1A0173	R1631012	ENGINEERING GEOLOGY	F	0
16KN1A0173	R1631014	DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE	С	3
16KN1A0177	R1631012	ENGINEERING GEOLOGY	F	0
16KN1A0186	R1631015	TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING - II	D	3
16KN1A0206	R1631025	POWER ELECTRONICS	F	0
16KN1A0207	R1631022	RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES	В	3
16KN1A0217	R1631023	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	С	3
16KN1A0217	R1631025	POWER ELECTRONICS	F	0
16KN1A0219	R1631023	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	F	0
16KN1A0221	R1631023	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	F	0
16KN1A0221	R1631024	PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS	F	0
16KN1A0226	R1631021	POWER SYSTEMS-II	F	0
16KN1A0231	R1631021	POWER SYSTEMS-II	F	0
16KN1A0231	R1631025	POWER ELECTRONICS	F	0
16KN1A0233	R1631021	POWER SYSTEMS-II	F	0
16KN1A0233	R1631022	RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES	F	0
16KN1A0234	R1631025	POWER ELECTRONICS	F	0
16KN1A0236	R1631023	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	F	0
16KN1A0306	R1631031	DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY	С	3
16KN1A0310	R1631032	METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS	F	0
16KN1A0310	R1631033	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II	F	0
16KN1A0318	R1631032	METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS	F	0

Htno	Subcode	Subname	Grade	Credits
16KN1A0324	R1631034	OPERATIONS RESEARCH	D	3
16KN1A0324	R1631035	THERMAL ENGINEERING -II	F	0
16KN1A0325	R1631031	DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY	В.	3
16KN1A0340	R1631034	OPERATIONS RESEARCH	F	0
16KN1A0342	R1631031	DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY	F	0
16KN1A0342	R1631031	METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS	F	0
16KN1A0346	R1631032	METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS	D	3
16KN1A0356	R1631031	DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY	С	3
16KN1A0356	R1631035	THERMAL ENGINEERING -II	D	3
16KN1A0358	R1631033	DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY	F	0
16KN1A0363	R1631031	METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS	F	0
16KN1A0363	R1631032	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II	F	0
16KN1A0402	R1631041	COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION	D D	3
16KN1A0402	R1631041	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	F	0
16KN1A0404	R1631043	COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION	F	0
		ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	F	
16KN1A0408	R1631045		F	0
16KN1A0410	R1631043	DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS	F	0
16KN1A0410	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION		0
16KN1A0415	R1631041	COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION	F	0
16KN1A0415	R1631042	LINEAR IC APPLICATIONS	F	0
16KN1A0416	R1631044	DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS	F	0
16KN1A0416	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	F	0
16KN1A0417	R1631041	COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION	F	0
16KN1A0417	R1631043	DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS	F	0
16KN1A0417	R1631044	DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS	F	0
16KN1A0429	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	F	0
16KN1A0453	R1631044	DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS	F	0
16KN1A0453	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	F	0
16KN1A0457	R1631042	LINEAR IC APPLICATIONS	F	0
16KN1A0457	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	F	0
16KN1A0461	R1631042	LINEAR IC APPLICATIONS	F	0
16KN1A0461	R1631043	DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS	D	3
16KN1A0466	R1631043	DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS	F	0
16KN1A0469	R1631041	COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION	F	0
16KN1A0473	R1631043	DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS	D	3
16KN1A0476	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	F	0
16KN1A0481	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	F	0
16KN1A0487	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	F	0
16KN1A0490	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	F	0
16KN1A0491	R1631041	COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION	D	3
16KN1A0491	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	F	0
16KN1A0495	R1631041	COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION	F	0
16KN1A0495	R1631042	LINEAR IC APPLICATIONS	F	0
16KN1A0497	R1631043	DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS	С	3
16KN1A0497	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	F	0
16KN1A0498	R1631044	DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS	F	0
16KN1A0499	R1631041	COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION	F	0
16KN1A0499	R1631042	LINEAR IC APPLICATIONS	F	0
16KN1A0499	R1631043	DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS	F	0
16KN1A0499	R1631044	DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS	F	0
16KN1A04A1	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	D	3

Htno	Subcode	Subname	Grade	Credits
16KN1A04A2	R1631044	DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS	F	0
16KN1A04A9	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	F	0
16KN1A04B0	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	F	0
16KN1A04B3	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	F	0
16KN1A04B4	R1631041	COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION	F	0
16KN1A04C3	R1631041	COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION	С	3
16KN1A04D1	R1631041	COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION	D	3
16KN1A04D1	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	F	0
16KN1A04E4	R1631044	DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS	F	0
16KN1A04F1	R1631041	COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION	D	3
16KN1A04F1	R1631042	LINEAR IC APPLICATIONS	F	0
16KN1A04F1	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	F	0
16KN1A04F7	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	F	0
16KN1A0512	R1631052	UNIX AND SHELL PROGRAMMING	C	3
16KN1A0512	R1631055	OPERATING SYSTEMS	F	0
16KN1A0512	R1631052	UNIX AND SHELL PROGRAMMING	В	3
16KN1A0516	R1631054	DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS	F	0
16KN1A0516	R1631055	OPERATING SYSTEMS	F	0
16KN1A0518	R1631055	COMPILER DESIGN	F	0
16KN1A0518	R1631051	UNIX AND SHELL PROGRAMMING	F	0
	R1631052	DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS		3
16KN1A0557 16KN1A0557	R1631054	OPERATING SYSTEMS	D C	3
16KN1A0567	R1631055	UNIX AND SHELL PROGRAMMING	С	3
	R1631052	DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS	F	0
16KN1A0568			F	
16KN1A0576	R1631052	UNIX AND SHELL PROGRAMMING	F	0
16KN1A0576	R1631055	OPERATING SYSTEMS		0
16KN1A0578	R1631054	DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS	D	3
16KN1A0578	R1631055	OPERATING SYSTEMS	С	3
16KN1A0579	R1631055	OPERATING SYSTEMS	F	0
16KN1A0581	R1631055	OPERATING SYSTEMS		0
16KN1A0599	R1631055	OPERATING SYSTEMS	С	3
16KN1A05A8	R1631055	OPERATING SYSTEMS	D	3
16KN1A05A9	R1631055	OPERATING SYSTEMS	F	0
16KN1A05B2	R1631054	DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS	D	3
16KN1A05B2	R1631055	OPERATING SYSTEMS	F	0
16KN1A05B8	R1631054	DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS	D	3
16KN1A05B8	R1631055	OPERATING SYSTEMS	F	0
16KN1A05E5	R1631053	OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN USIN	F	0
16KN1A05E5	R1631054	DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS	F	0
16KN1A05G0	R1631052	UNIX AND SHELL PROGRAMMING	С	3
16KN1A05H9	R1631054	DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS	F	0
16KN1A1208	R1631054	DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS	F	0
16KN1A1211	R1631054	DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS	F	0
16KN1A1222	R1631055	OPERATING SYSTEMS	F	0
16KN1A1222	R1631122	ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING	F	0
16KN1A1241	R1631055	OPERATING SYSTEMS	F	0
16KN1A1241	R1631122	ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING	F	0
16KN1A1253	R1631055	OPERATING SYSTEMS	D	3
16KN1A1253	R1631122	ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING	F	0
16KN1A1256	R1631122	ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING	D	3
17KN5A0102	R1631011	MANAGEMENT SCIENCE	С	3

Htno	Subcode	Subname	Grade	Credits
17KN5A0102	R1631014	DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE	В	3
17KN5A0103	R1631012	ENGINEERING GEOLOGY	F	0
17KN5A0103	R1631013	STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS -II	F	0
17KN5A0103	R1631014	DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE	F	0
17KN5A0103	R1631015	TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING - II	F	0
17KN5A0108	R1631014	DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE	F	0
17KN5A0110	R1631011	MANAGEMENT SCIENCE	F	0
17KN5A0110	R1631012	ENGINEERING GEOLOGY	F	0
17KN5A0110	R1631015	TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING - II	D	3
17KN5A0111	R1631014	DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE	F	0
17KN5A0116	R1631013	STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS -II	С	3
17KN5A0118	R1631011	MANAGEMENT SCIENCE	С	3
17KN5A0118	R1631012	ENGINEERING GEOLOGY	С	3
17KN5A0118	R1631013	STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS -II	С	3
17KN5A0118	R1631015	TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING - II	С	3
17KN5A0205	R1631023	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	F	0
17KN5A0210	R1631021	POWER SYSTEMS-II	F	0
17KN5A0210	R1631025	POWER ELECTRONICS	F	0
17KN5A0305	R1631031	DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY	D	3
17KN5A0310	R1631032	METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS	F	0
17KN5A0312	R1631031	DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY	F	0
17KN5A0314	R1631031	DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY	С	3
17KN5A0314	R1631032	METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS	F	0
17KN5A0314	R1631035	THERMAL ENGINEERING -II	F	0
17KN5A0316	R1631031	DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY	F	0
17KN5A0318	R1631031	DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY	С	3
17KN5A0318	R1631035	THERMAL ENGINEERING -II	С	3
17KN5A0320	R1631031	DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY	F	0
17KN5A0325	R1631031	DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY	F	0
17KN5A0325	R1631033	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II	D	3
17KN5A0325	R1631035	THERMAL ENGINEERING -II	F	0
17KN5A0326	R1631031	DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY	F	0
17KN5A0326	R1631034	OPERATIONS RESEARCH	D	3
17KN5A0326	R1631035	THERMAL ENGINEERING -II	F	0
17KN5A0327	R1631031	DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY	F	0

Date:31-01-2019

Controller of Examinations